Position

Chief Probation Officer
Asst. Chief Probation Officer
Staff Services Manager

Sup Dep Prob Officer Il
Sup Dep Prob Officer Il
Sup Dep Probation Off |
Dep Probation Officer IlI
Dep Probation Officer Il
Dep Probation Officer IlI
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Legal Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Dep Probation Officer IlI
Dep Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer |
Probation Technician |

Probation Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department Total Wages

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$69,428
$56,023
$46,951
$42,467
$41,800
$41,632
$39,814
$35,841
$35,235
$34,953
$33,087
$32,711
$29,010
$27,242
$27,124
$24,839
$17,153
$11,861
$2,365
$498

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,729
$30,020
$20,384
$24,838
$25,274
$21,368
$20,886
$21,873
$23,845
$16,426
$16,753
$20,422
$19,468
$17,490
$24,572
$15,922
$16,463
$13,393
$10,417
$10,087



