Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Del Norte County	Probation	\$69,428	\$33,729
Asst. Chief Probation Officer		Del Norte County	Probation	\$56,023	\$30,020
Staff Services Manager		Del Norte County	Probation	\$46,951	\$20,384
Sup Dep Prob Officer II		Del Norte County	Probation	\$42,467	\$24,838
Sup Dep Prob Officer II		Del Norte County	Probation	\$41,800	\$25,274
Sup Dep Probation Off I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$41,632	\$21,368
Dep Probation Officer III		Del Norte County	Probation	\$39,814	\$20,886
Dep Probation Officer II		Del Norte County	Probation	\$35,841	\$21,873
Dep Probation Officer III		Del Norte County	Probation	\$35,235	\$23,845
Senior Account Clerk		Del Norte County	Probation	\$34,953	\$16,426
Senior Legal Clerk		Del Norte County	Probation	\$33,087	\$16,753
Deputy Probation Officer II		Del Norte County	Probation	\$32,711	\$20,422
Deputy Probation Officer II		Del Norte County	Probation	\$29,010	\$19,468
Deputy Probation Officer I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$27,242	\$17,490
Dep Probation Officer III		Del Norte County	Probation	\$27,124	\$24,572
Dep Probation Officer I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$24,839	\$15,922
Deputy Probation Officer III		Del Norte County	Probation	\$17,153	\$16,463
Deputy Probation Officer I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$11,861	\$13,393
Probation Technician I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$2,365	\$10,417
Probation Technician I		Del Norte County	Probation	\$498	\$10,087